
UTAH WATER TASK FORCE 

FUTURE MEETING DATES 2019 – 2021 

ALL Meetings to begin at 1:30 pm in the DNR Auditorium 

 

 

 

Monday – July 29, 2019  

Monday – August 26 

Monday – September 16  

 

Beginning in OCTOBER, 2019 – Meetings will be held on the 2ND WEDNESDAY of each month 

 

Wednesday, October 9 

Wednesday, November 13 

Wednesday, December 18    (3rd Wednesday of the month) 

 

2020 
 

Wednesday, January 8, 2020 

Wednesday, February 12 

Wednesday, March 11 

Thursday, April 9 

Wednesday, May 13 

Wednesday, June 10 

Wednesday, July 8 

Wednesday, August 12 

Wednesday, September 9 

Wednesday, October 14 

Thursday, November 12 

Wednesday, December 9 

 

 

 

 

2021 
 

Wednesday, January 13, 2021 

Wednesday, February 10 

Wednesday, March 10 

Wednesday, April 14 

Wednesday, May 12 

Wednesday, June 9 

Wednesday, July 14 

Wednesday, August 11 

Wednesday, September 8 

Wednesday, October 13 

Wednesday, November 10 

Wednesday, December 8 

 


